Place

AW

Place

AW

Place

Place

AW

Place

2\3

2\3

Place

2\3

2\3

Bareback
Brice Patterson
Brandley Peabody
Chase Redfield
Rance Kramer

Saddle Bronc
Tyler Friend
Judd Applegate
Will Bagley
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
Payton Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Jackson Stephens
Colbey Steeke
Miles Spickelmier
Austin Anderson

Tie Down Roping
Lane McGill
Jason Lawrence
Jason Schaffer
Owen Gustafson

Team Roping
Shayne Bishop
Chris Barthelmess
Travis Nichols
Trace Fuller
Nate Horner
Casey Kalenze
Travis Stovall
Parker Murnion

Lady Barrels
Erin Williams
Cheyanne Carl
Shai McDonald
Milee Dailey
Heather Crowley
Jenna Humble

Lady Breakaway
Courtney Dahlgren
Kiarra Reiss
Ryanne Tracy
Sawyer Gilbert
Tracey Bolich
Tayla Moeykens
Tiffany Ogren
Shai McDonald

Jr Barrels
Chalee Harms
Brooklin Baukol
Karsen Kling

Jr Breakaway
Jayson Carl
Birch Obrigewhich

Sr Mens Breakaway
Shawn Knight

Town
Bozeman
Billings
Opheim
Towner ND

Town
Arlee
Deer Lodge
Baker
Billings

Town
Polson

Town
Corvallis
Rhame ND
Buffalo, SD
Gillette, WY

Town
Powderville
Washburn ND
Broadus
Browning

Town
Malta
Malta
Helena
Bozeman
Dawson ND
Bowman ND
Shepherd
Bowman ND

Town
Alzada
Ballantine
Gardiner
Pray
Poplar
Mud Butte

Town
Timber Lake SD
Dickinson ND
Victor
Buffalo SD
Belgrade
Three Forks
Hysham
Gardiner

Town
Miles City
Clyde Park
Trenton ND

Town
Ballantine
Wibaux

Town
Beulah, ND

Score
83
72
69
65

Score
79
78
76
74

Score
77

Time
4.7
4.8
6.8
8.0

Time
9.9
10.5
10.5
10.8

Time
5.5

6.0

6.0

6.5

Time
17.65
17.78
17.81
17.83
17.94
17.94

Time
2.3
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.6
3.0
3.1
32

Time
18.03
18.21
19.40

Time
2.6
14.4

Time
3.5

$8$ Won
$506.00
$379.50
$253.00
$126.50

$$$ Won
$726.80
$545.10
$272.55
$272.55

$8$ Won
$533.60

$8$ Won
$726.80
$545.10
$363.40
$181.70

$8$ Won
$782.00
$488.75
$488.75
$195.50

$8$ Won
$653.20

$408.25

$408.25

$163.30

$8$ Won
$727.03
$601.68
$476.33
$350.98
$175.49
$175.49

$8$ Won
$875.84
$641.24
$641.24
$406.64
$250.24
$156.40
$93.84
$62.56

$8$ Won
$94.00
$70.50
$47.00

$8$ Won
$103.40
$77.55

$$$Won
$224.48



