Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Brice Patterson	Bozeman	83	\$506.00
2	Brandley Peabody	Billings	72	\$379.50
3	Chase Redfield	Opheim	69	\$253.00
4	Rance Kramer	Towner ND	65	\$126.50
7	Rance Riamer	Towner IVD	03	ψ120.50
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tyler Friend	Arlee	79	\$726.80
2	Judd Applegate	Deer Lodge	78	\$545.10
3	Will Bagley	Baker	76	\$272.55
4	Cree Minkoff	Billings	74	\$272.55
-		8-		4-7-100
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Payton Fitzpatrick	Polson	77	\$533.60
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jackson Stephens	Corvallis	4.7	\$726.80
2	Colbey Steeke	Rhame ND	4.8	\$545.10
3	Miles Spickelmier	Buffalo, SD	6.8	\$363.40
4	Austin Anderson	Gillette, WY	8.0	\$181.70
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Lane McGill	Powderville	9.9	\$782.00
2\3	Jason Lawrence	Washburn ND	10.5	\$488.75
2\3	Jason Schaffer	Broadus	10.5	\$488.75
4	Owen Gustafson	Browning	10.8	\$195.50
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Shayne Bishop	Malta	5.5	\$653.20
	Chris Barthelmess	Malta		
2\3	Travis Nichols	Helena	6.0	\$408.25
	Trace Fuller	Bozeman		
2\3	Nate Horner	Dawson ND	6.0	\$408.25
	Casey Kalenze	Bowman ND		
4	Travis Stovall	Shepherd	6.5	\$163.30
	Parker Murnion	Bowman ND		
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Erin Williams	Alzada	17.65	\$727.03
2	Cheyanne Carl	Ballantine	17.78	\$601.68
3	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.81	\$476.33
4	Milee Dailey	Pray	17.83	\$350.98
5\6	Heather Crowley	Poplar	17.94	\$175.49
5\6	Jenna Humble	Mud Butte	17.94	\$175.49
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Courtney Dahlgren	Timber Lake SD	2.3	\$875.84
2\3	Kiarra Reiss	Dickinson ND	2.4	\$641.24
2\3	Ryanne Tracy	Victor	2.4	\$641.24
4	Sawyer Gilbert	Buffalo SD	2.5	\$406.64
5	Tracey Bolich	Belgrade	2.6	\$250.24
6	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	3.0	\$156.40
7	Tiffany Ogren	Hysham	3.1	\$93.84
8	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	3.2	\$62.56
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Chalee Harms	Miles City	18.03	\$94.00
2	Brooklin Baukol	Clyde Park	18.21	\$70.50
3	Karsen Kling	Trenton ND	19.40	\$47.00
DI	I., Dl	T	т:	ppp XX7
Place	Jr Breakaway	<b>Town</b> Ballantine	Time 2.6	\$\$\$ Won \$103.40
1 2	Jayson Carl Birch Obrigewhich	Wibaux	2.0 14.4	\$103.40 \$77.55
<u> </u>	Direit Ourigewillell	** IUaux	17.7	ψ11.33
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$Won
1	Shawn Knight	Beulah, ND	3.5	\$224.48
	0	,	-	